AXON ENTERPRISE INC

AXON ENTERPRISE INC
ISIN:  US05464C1018

Overview

2024/07/16 14:32:44

Price
285.20 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.67% (1.90)

uUS05464C1018
AXON
Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

21,373 EUR
S&P 500

282.90 EUR (36)
285.70 EUR (34)
282.40 EUR
285.20 EUR
281.40 EUR
283.30 EUR
283.05819 EUR
177

50,101.30

13

2
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US05464C1018&ID_NOTATION=46467996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US05464C1018&ID_NOTATION=46467996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b115f6266a2952aae85c35984eaefb78003556202c09ca88576f2a08fd85cfe&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b1f35ba77f6f00551&time=1721222458&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d0fe9ab306c039fe4ed5749fafb0f5924582465c28b6e0e7dc085132619078d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6a48359c0fdc75697&time=1721222458&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=189ba0264aa3e770945c88ddb38982ba46ba099e2ef4e71ebe03296de71ddbb9&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=93228568eaec2547a&time=1721222458&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afb13197b18f72e223bb2da56f67a47e20320b37f136a471e865bfd6eb9b62a3&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ef63137773c9ed2fe&time=1721222458&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd8e4e7771469cf23b21c20bcd7cb176512ece660545c3cff194bb7a3f974418&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=af0dac98220ed1e8c&time=1721222458&tool=RSC

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

Details

2024/07/16 14:32:44

Price

285.20 EUR

Difference (] 0.67% (1.90)
General attributes
ISIN uUS05464C1018
Symbol AXON
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,373 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 282.90 EUR (36)
Ask (Ask size) 285.70 EUR (34)
Open 282.40 EUR
High 285.20 EUR
Low 281.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 283.30 EUR
VWAP 283.05819 EUR
Volume (pcs) 177
Trading volume 50,101.30
Number of trades 13
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +23.98% +65.48% +92.92%
Perf (abs.) +54.80 +112.10 +136.45
Beta 0.99 1.12 1.20
Volatility  29.06 31.06 41.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
15

2024/07/
16

2024/05/

Time

14:32

13:46

22:00

08:04

15:32

Price

285.20 EUR

284.10 EUR

308.64 USD

282.30 EUR

290.91 USD

310.60 EUR (2024/04/12
221.50 EUR (2024/01/05
310.60 EUR (2024/04/12
159.00 EUR (2023/07/24

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.05

0.01

196.45

0.00

0.03

273.34 EUR (329)
271.36 EUR (366)
277.79 EUR (391

235.61 EUR (313

)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

13

19,615
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=46467996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9635309
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3242508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8184035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492601

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/07/ 15:05 286.00 EUR 0.01
16

2024/07/ 08:10 282.30 EUR 0.00
16

2024/07/ 08:08 282.20 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8117618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6063448

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
AXON ENTERPRISE

N. 85th St. 17800 85255-6311 Scottsdale,
AZ

Telefon: +1 (480) 905-2000
Fax: +1 (480) 991-0791
E-mail: TASER@TASER.com
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mailto:TASER@TASER.com
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